


PLATINUM SPONSORS

PRESENTING SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSORS

SILVER SPONSORS

BRONZE SPONSORS

Airetech Corporation • Cross Church Springdale • Encore Flooring & Building Products 
Farris Insurance Agency, Inc. • First Security Bank Springdale • Garver • Hunt-Rogers Materials LLC 

Innovative Business Furniture • Mercy Northwest Arkansas • Nabholz Construction Corporation 
Northwest Arkansas Community College • Northwest Arkansas National Airport • Olsson • Piney Ridge Treatment Center 

Professional Business Systems • Quadrivium, Inc. • Rockline Industries • SERVPRO • S.F. Fiser & Company, CPA’s 
Southwestern Electric Power/AEP • Stephens, Inc • Today’s Bank • Truity Credit Union • Trulove Construction 

United Bank • WACO Title Company • Walker Brothers Insurance



U NITE D  S TA TE S  C HAMBE RO F  C OMMERC E

®

Chairmen’s Remarks 

What You Don’t Know Part 1
Williams Tractor and Freedom Power Sports

What You Don’t Know Part 2
Arkansas Blue Cross & Blue Shield

A Conversation with Kevin Flores
Springdale City Councilman

What You Don’t Know Part 3
Center for Children’s Health & Wellness

A Conversation with Mark Fougerousse
Springdale City Councilman

What You Don’t Know Part 4
J.B. and Johnelle Hunt Family Ozark Highlands Nature Center

A Conversation with Randall Harriman
Springdale City Councilman

2021 Civic Service Award

President’s Remarks

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS



Officers

Patrick Swope, Chair 
Legacy National Bank

Diana McDaniel, Vice Chair
Arkansas Children’s Northwest

Joe Donaldson, Treasurer
Sam’s Furniture

Sam Hollis, Past Chair
Milestone Construction Company

Jeff Wood, Executive Committee 
Tyson Foods, Inc.

Kent Williamson, Executive Committee
Arvest Bank

Board Members

Eldon Alik, Republic of Marshall Islands
Jason Appel, Engineering Services, Inc.

Sarah Brothers, Weichert Realtors/The Griffin Company
Kevin Clark, NOWDiagnostics

Dr. Jared Cleveland, Springdale Schools
Debbie Creek, Harps Food Stores

Hans Dreissnack, Northwest Health
Jeff Givens, J.V. Manufacturing, Inc.

Alex Gladden, Signature Bank of Arkansas
Ashley Harris, Ozarks Electric Cooperative

Tex Holt, Emeritus
Adam Kees, George’s, Inc.

Cody Mathews, McDonald’s
Ben Mayes, Cross Church Springdale

Zelda Parson, The Jones Center
Elmer Rodriguez, First Security Bank

Steve Smith, Rodeo of the Ozarks/ABC Board
Mayor Doug Sprouse, City of Springdale

Travis Tollett, Williams Tractor
Adriana Torres, Legacy National Bank

Eddie Vega, EZ Spanish Media
Greg White, Cargill, Inc.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS



Since 1969, the Chamber has annually honored a leader of our community for their unselfish commitment to 
serve our organization and city.

Among the past honorees are two couples, Harvey and Bernice Jones, and Williard and Pat Walker. Five sets 
of fathers and sons are also among previous honorees: Phil Phillips Sr. and Phil Phillips, Jr., Adrian Luttrell and 
Mike Luttrell, Don Tyson and John Tyson, Gene George and Gary George, and Don Gibson and Derek Gibson.

The list of past honorees represents the giants of Springdale whose contributions will never be forgotten.

Harvey Jones
Joe Steele

Dr. Stanley Applegate
Phil Phillips, Sr.

Cecil Brown
D. D. Deaver

Rodeo of the Ozarks
Sandy Boone

Charles McKinney
Robert Moore
Gilbert Sisco

Dr. John Dorman
Harold Henson

Tom Kennan
Frank O’Donnel

Rev. Burton Miley
Jim Cypert

Walter Turnbow

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

Pat Henry
Adrian Luttrell

Gene Setty
Willard Walker

Don Tyson
Bernice Jones

Lee Zachary
Gene George

Louis Lichlyter
Don Gibson
Gerald Harp

Phil Phillips, Jr.
Hugh Means
Bobby Shaw

Buddy Philpot
Gary George

Lawrence Schmieding
Danny Dotson

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

CIVIC SERVICE HONOREES

Dorothy Hanby
Joy Drummonds

Pat Walker
Bill Mathews
Fadil Bayyari

Dwayne Newman
Bobby Hopper

Rick Barrows
Mike Luttrell
Chris Weiser

Kathy McFetridge
John Tyson
Philip Taldo

Tex Holt
Derek Gibson

Jim Crouch

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020



Chamber Ambassadors serve the organization and community in a number of key ways: welcoming new 
members, promoting member involvement and volunteering at official functions. 

The following is a list of our great 2021 Ambassadors, all of whom are eager for the day we can again have 
in-person ribbon cuttings and groundbreakings. 

AMBASSADORS

Josh Baker, Haymond Insurance Inc.
Jacob Barnes, Arvest Bank
Patricia Bryan, iBERIA Bank

Keith Buttram, Temple Baptist Church
Brooke Chandler, Today’s Bank

Brad Cochran, Mathias Properties, Inc.
Brandi Cook, Simmons Bank

Connie Crowell, C Crowell Enterprises
Patti Dodrill, Truity Credit Union

Larra Donaldson, Sam’s Furniture
Nick Emerson, Gibson Real Estate

Izabel Flores, Rocky Steele Insurance Agency
Miranda Gauthier, Centennial Bank

Katie Marie Glenn, Single Parent Scholarship Fund
Mary Alice Granata, Legacy National Bank

John Green, CBI Team, Confidential Business Intermediaries
Leona Haegele, Encompass Health 

Kerry Harper, Mercy Northwest Arkansas
Randall Harriman, Signature Bank of Arkansas
Kyle Hathaway, United Federal Credit Union

Chris Hawkins, United Bank
Heidy Hernandez, Rocky Steele Insurance Agency

Russell Hill, Washington County Assessor
Justin Huddleston, CourtHouse Concepts, Inc.

Toni Luetjen, Steve Landers Toyota of Northwest Arkansas
Ken Milbrodt, Cross Church Springdale

Matt Miller, Tyson Foods, Inc.
Keith Moore, Realtor

Daniel Ogar, Arvest Bank
Amber Partee, Armstrong Bank

Jan Phillips, State Farm Insurance
Glen Plumlee, Legacy National Bank

Kellie Reynolds, Northwest Arkansas Community College
Julie Shook, Arvest Bank

Roberta Simon, Humana, Inc.
Michael Stevens, H & R Block

Stacy Warren, United Federal Credit Union
Stephanie Weston-Rothfus, Northwest Arkansas Community College

Janet Worley, Black Hills Energy


