SPRINGDALE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ANNUAL MEETING 2021

"PROGRESS IMAGINED" presented by HARRPS



PRESENTING SPONSOR



PLATINUM SPONSORS





GOLD SPONSORS







GEORGE'S[®]

NORTHWEST

S P R I N G D A L E

MEDICAL CENTER



ozarks:

I Arkansas



BlueCross BlueShield

ernkee

SILVER SPONSORS



BRONZE SPONSORS

Airetech Corporation • Cross Church Springdale • Encore Flooring & Building Products Farris Insurance Agency, Inc. • First Security Bank Springdale • Garver • Hunt-Rogers Materials LLC Innovative Business Furniture • Mercy Northwest Arkansas • Nabholz Construction Corporation Northwest Arkansas Community College • Northwest Arkansas National Airport • Olsson • Piney Ridge Treatment Center Professional Business Systems • Quadrivium, Inc. • Rockline Industries • SERVPRO • S.F. Fiser & Company, CPA's Southwestern Electric Power/AEP • Stephens, Inc • Today's Bank • Truity Credit Union • Trulove Construction United Bank • WACO Title Company • Walker Brothers Insurance

"PROGRESS IMAGINED"

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS

Chairmen's Remarks

What You Don't Know Part 1 Williams Tractor and Freedom Power Sports

> What You Don't Know Part 2 Arkansas Blue Cross & Blue Shield

A Conversation with Kevin Flores Springdale City Councilman

What You Don't Know Part 3 Center for Children's Health & Wellness

A Conversation with Mark Fougerousse Springdale City Councilman

What You Don't Know Part 4 J.B. and Johnelle Hunt Family Ozark Highlands Nature Center

> A Conversation with Randall Harriman Springdale City Councilman

2021 Civic Service Award

President's Remarks





"PROGRESS IMAGINED"

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Officers

Patrick Swope, Chair Legacy National Bank

Diana McDaniel, Vice Chair Arkansas Children's Northwest

Joe Donaldson, Treasurer Sam's Furniture

Sam Hollis, Past Chair Milestone Construction Company

Jeff Wood, Executive Committee Tyson Foods, Inc.

Kent Williamson, Executive Committee Arvest Bank

Board Members

Eldon Alik, Republic of Marshall Islands Jason Appel, Engineering Services, Inc. Sarah Brothers, Weichert Realtors/The Griffin Company Kevin Clark, NOWDiagnostics Dr. Jared Cleveland, Springdale Schools Debbie Creek, Harps Food Stores Hans Dreissnack, Northwest Health Jeff Givens, J.V. Manufacturing, Inc. Alex Gladden, Signature Bank of Arkansas Ashley Harris, Ozarks Electric Cooperative Tex Holt. Emeritus Adam Kees, George's, Inc. Cody Mathews, McDonald's Ben Mayes, Cross Church Springdale Zelda Parson, The Jones Center Elmer Rodriguez, First Security Bank Steve Smith, Rodeo of the Ozarks/ABC Board Mayor Doug Sprouse, City of Springdale Travis Tollett, Williams Tractor Adriana Torres, Legacy National Bank Eddie Vega, EZ Spanish Media Greg White, Cargill, Inc.

"PROGRESS IMAGINED"

CIVIC SERVICE HONOREES

Since 1969, the Chamber has annually honored a leader of our community for their unselfish commitment to serve our organization and city.

Among the past honorees are two couples, Harvey and Bernice Jones, and Williard and Pat Walker. Five sets of fathers and sons are also among previous honorees: Phil Phillips Sr. and Phil Phillips, Jr., Adrian Luttrell and Mike Luttrell, Don Tyson and John Tyson, Gene George and Gary George, and Don Gibson and Derek Gibson.

The list of past honorees represents the giants of Springdale whose contributions will never be forgotten.

1969	Pat Henry	1987
1970	Adrian Luttrell	1988
1971	Gene Setty	1989
1972	Willard Walker	1990
1973	Don Tyson	1991
1974	Bernice Jones	1992
1975	Lee Zachary	1993
1976	Gene George	1994
1977	Louis Lichlyter	1995
1978	Don Gibson	1996
1979	Gerald Harp	1997
1980	Phil Phillips, Jr.	1998
1981	Hugh Means	1999
1982	Bobby Shaw	2000
1983	Buddy Philpot	2001
1984	Gary George	2002
1985	Lawrence Schmieding	2003
1986	Danny Dotson	2004
	1970 1971 1972 1973 1974 1975 1976 1977 1978 1979 1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985	1970Adrian Luttrell1971Gene Setty1972Willard Walker1973Don Tyson1974Bernice Jones1975Lee Zachary1976Gene George1977Louis Lichlyter1978Don Gibson1979Gerald Harp1980Phil Phillips, Jr.1981Hugh Means1982Bobby Shaw1983Buddy Philpot1984Gary George1985Lawrence Schmieding

Dorothy Hanby	2005
Joy Drummonds	2006
Pat Walker	2007
Bill Mathews	2008
Fadil Bayyari	2009
Dwayne Newman	2010
Bobby Hopper	2011
Rick Barrows	2012
Mike Luttrell	2013
Chris Weiser	2014
Kathy McFetridge	2015
John Tyson	2016
Philip Taldo	2017
Tex Holt	2018
Derek Gibson	2019
Jim Crouch	2020

"PROGRESS IMAGINED"

AMBASSADORS

Chamber Ambassadors serve the organization and community in a number of key ways: welcoming new members, promoting member involvement and volunteering at official functions.

The following is a list of our great 2021 Ambassadors, all of whom are eager for the day we can again have in-person ribbon cuttings and groundbreakings.

Josh Baker, Haymond Insurance Inc. Jacob Barnes. Arvest Bank Patricia Bryan, iBERIA Bank Keith Buttram, Temple Baptist Church Brooke Chandler, Today's Bank Brad Cochran, Mathias Properties, Inc. Brandi Cook, Simmons Bank Connie Crowell, C Crowell Enterprises Patti Dodrill, Truity Credit Union Larra Donaldson, Sam's Furniture Nick Emerson, Gibson Real Estate Izabel Flores, Rocky Steele Insurance Agency Miranda Gauthier, Centennial Bank Katie Marie Glenn. Single Parent Scholarship Fund Mary Alice Granata, Legacy National Bank John Green, CBI Team, Confidential Business Intermediaries Leona Haegele, Encompass Health Kerry Harper, Mercy Northwest Arkansas Randall Harriman, Signature Bank of Arkansas Kyle Hathaway, United Federal Credit Union Chris Hawkins, United Bank Heidy Hernandez, Rocky Steele Insurance Agency Russell Hill, Washington County Assessor Justin Huddleston, CourtHouse Concepts, Inc. Toni Luetien, Steve Landers Toyota of Northwest Arkansas Ken Milbrodt, Cross Church Springdale Matt Miller, Tyson Foods, Inc. Keith Moore, Realtor Daniel Ogar, Arvest Bank Amber Partee, Armstrong Bank Jan Phillips, State Farm Insurance Glen Plumlee, Legacy National Bank Kellie Reynolds, Northwest Arkansas Community College Julie Shook, Arvest Bank Roberta Simon, Humana, Inc. Michael Stevens, H & R Block Stacy Warren, United Federal Credit Union Stephanie Weston-Rothfus, Northwest Arkansas Community College Janet Worley, Black Hills Energy